SEISMIC VELOCITY SENSORS
FOR SERVICE UP TO 121°C (250°F)
Features
• Piezo -velocity response to 2 Hz
• Industrial, solid-state design
• Casing surface mounting stud
Applications
• Cooling Tower Gear Boxes

Accessories
CE Mark.
How To Order... Piezo-Velocity Sensor
Model A B
SV6300 - 0
Standard:
SV6300 - 0 0 1
A  Mounting Stud
  0 = 1/4-28 UNF-2B (0.2 inch
  1 = M6 x 0.75
B  Sensitivity
  1 = 100 mV/ips
  2 = 500 mV/ips
How to Order... Mating Connector/Cable Assemblies
MODEL   A   B
8978 - - Accelerometer Connector/Cable
Assembly
Standard:
8978 - 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
A     Accelerometer Connector/Cable Type/Termination Code
1 1 1 Two (2) pin socket connector with integral,
molded splash proof boot / 0.25" diameter
polyurethane jacketed cable with twisted,
shielded pair wires / Pigtail termination.
  2 0 0 Two (2) pin socket connector only with cable
strain relief (cable and termination by customer)
2 1 1 Two (2) pin socket connector with cable strain
relief / 0.25" diameter polyurethane jacketed
cable with twisted, shielded pair wires / Pigtail
termination.
B     Cable Length (in .10 m increments)
  0 0 3 0 = 3.0 m (9.8 ft.)
  0 0 5 0 = 5.0 m (16.3 ft.)
NOTE: All 8978 connector/cable assemblies rated to 121° C (250° F)
Page 2 of 4Seismic Velocity Sensors For Service Up To 121°C (250°F)
9/26/2002http://www.metrix1.com/catalog/SV6300.tpl?cart=1018104253307406
Part Number Name
Models
Used
With
Description Housing
Material
7295-002 gfedc
Accelerometer
EP Housing
SV6300-
00X
Physical protection for and
access to 1/4"-28 mount
accelerometers. Designed rain
tight & ex-proof for CSA Class
1, Grps A-D, Div.1. 1/4" NPT
stud for mounting to machine
case. 1" NPT top conduit union.
Zinc Plated
Steel
7084-002 gfedc
Flange Mount
Adaptor 7295-002
For surface mounting of 7295
housing. 1/4" NPT center hole.
3 equally spaced 6.6 (.26) dia.
mount holes on 38 (1.50) dia.
circle.